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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

22 Monday 2-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS BRUINS

46 Saturday 7-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

68 Saturday 14-Oct 7:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

90 Monday 16-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

124 Sunday 22-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS WINGS

170 Sunday 29-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

183 Wednesday 1-Nov 10:30 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

204 Sunday 5-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

226 Tuesday 7-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

247 Saturday 11-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS

271 Monday 13-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

285 Thursday 16-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

308 Wednesday 22-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS WINGS

331 Monday 27-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

371 Sunday 3-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS WINGS

391 Wednesday 6-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

422 Sunday 10-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

441 Thursday 14-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

464 Sunday 17-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

483 Wednesday 20-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HABS

493 Saturday 23-Dec 4:00 PM APP 1 BRUINS WINGS

516 Friday 5-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

531 Sunday 7-Jan 6:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS WINGS

562 Thursday 11-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

589 Monday 15-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS WINGS

637 Sunday 21-Jan 10:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS WINGS BOWSER

666 Thursday 25-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

703 Monday 29-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS LEAFS

723 Friday 2-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

734 Sunday 4-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS

765 Wednesday 7-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

779 Saturday 10-Feb 4:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

789 Monday 12-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

812 Friday 16-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

832 Sunday 18-Feb 6:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS BOWSER

854 Wednesday 28-Feb 9:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

880 Sunday 3-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS RANGERS

907 Tuesday 5-Mar 10:30 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

922 Friday 8-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

951 Monday 11-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS

981 Saturday 16-Mar 4:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

992 Sunday 17-Mar 7:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS BOWSER

1047 Sunday 24-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS WINGS

1060 Monday 25-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

1077 Thursday 28-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

RR023 Thursday 4-Apr 7:00 PM APP 3 WINGS BRUINS

RR043 Saturday 6-Apr 4:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS

RR068 Monday 8-Apr 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

RR095 Thursday 11-Apr 6:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

RR119 Saturday 13-Apr 8:00 PM APP 1 HABS WINGS


